52 Week

Savings Challenge

Saving money every week is a good habit. This handy tool challenges you to do just that. You
can follow it as-is, jump around, or do it in reverse. The goal is to save a little every week!

Week Save Balance v Week Save Balance v
1 $52 $52 27 $26 $1,053
2 $51 $103 28 $25 $1,078
3 $50 $153 29 $24 $1,102
4 $49 $202 30 $23 $1,125
5 $48 $250 31 $22 $1,147
6 $47 $297 32 $21 $1,168
7 $46 $343 33 $20 $1,188
8 $45 $388 34 $19 $1,207
9 $44 $432 35 $18 $1,225
10 $43 $475 36 $17 $1,242
11 $42 $517 37 $16 $1,258
12 $41 $558 38 $15 $1,273
13 $40 $598 39 $14 $1,287
14 $39 $637 40 $13 $1,300
15 $38 $675 41 $12 $1,312
16 $37 $712 42 $11 $1,323
17 $36 $748 43 $10 $1,333
18 $35 $783 44 $9 $1,342
19 $34 $817 45 $8 $1,350
20 $33 $850 46 $7 $1,357
21 $32 $882 47 $6 $1,363
22 $31 $913 48 $5 $1,368
23 $30 $943 49 $4 $1,372
24 $29 $972 50 $3 $1,375
25 $28 $1,000 51 $2 $1,377
26 $27 $1,027 52 $1 $1,378
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